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| T | RERE | ESORM | {ESOHE

EiE

JART4 X

AMELIA
MICE
NORM
SAS
SOLAS
SPSS

8.7636
9.1326
8.7820
8.7819

NA
8.7819
8.7810
8.7818

1.5099
1.3330
1.4597
1.4598

NA
1.4598
1.4605
1.4599

1.2075
1.1431
1.1818
1.1820

NA
1.1819
1.1830
1.1820

534.2876
408.1007
428.9757
420.2365

NA
421.9047
443.6289
414.1378

- {EE= D% : log(turnover)=a+b*log(worker)DbD &
- {EZDHE : bt
- 100D L — FDFFRIZDWNT., Welch ZEZEXKDOFEHIZET StIREIZK Y.
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BEEUYUR - BRRBEDERBT—2THWNV-2HEE

faR2 : STEIEM = 5)

-m_mmm

PC1 15724% 10435% @&t NA 22515%
PC2 55% 7718% NA NA NA 4§J\2ﬂ‘
PC3 15714% 9717% NA 15715% NA NA

PC1 : Windows Vista, 7O+ w4 : Intel Core 2 Duo CPU T9400, *E!J(RAM) : 2.00
GB. 32EY rARL—TFT 4 VIV RT LA

PC2 : Windows Vista, 7O+ w4 : Intel Core 2 Duo CPU E8400, »E!J(RAM) : 2.00
GB. 32EY FARL—TFT 4 VIV RT LA

PC3 : Windows 7, A+ w# : Intel Core i5 CPU 670, *¥E!')J(RAM) : 4.00 GB. 32
Ev bARL—TFT4 2T VRT L
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